
McCain Foods USA, Inc. Customer Specification

2275 Cabot Drive
Lisle, IL 60532-3673
Phone (630) 955-0400

Date Printed: 02/02/2016

DESCRIPTION: SONIC 1/4" SKIN ON FRY 6X6 LBSPRODUCT CODE: 1000000904

MARKET GROUP: FOOD SERVICE

072714001185UNIT GTIN:COUNTRY OF SALE: USA

SONICCUSTOMER BRAND: 10072714001182CASE GTIN:

RELIGIOUS CERTIFICATION: NONE

DESCRIPTION: 1/4 INCH SHOESTRINGS EXTRA LONG FANCY FRIES GRADE A

PROCESS STATEMENT: PEEL ON, BLANCH, ADD SAPP, BATTER MIX AND DEXTROSE AS REQUIRED. FRIED IN VEGETABLE 
OIL.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: Potatoes, (Contains one or more of the following:  canola oil, corn oil, cottonseed oil, palm oil, soybean oil, 
sunflower oil), food starch-modified, rice flour, dextrin, cornstarch, salt, leavening (sodium acid 
pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate), xanthum gum, dextrose, disodium dihydrogen pyrophosphate (to 
maintain natural color).

PREPARATION-COOKING INSTRUCTIONS: 

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS: FILL FRYER BASKET NO MORE THAN 1/2 FULL OF FROZEN FRENCH FRIES. USING TIMER, COOK 
FOR 2 MINUTES 30 SECONDS IN 350°F SHORTENING. SHAKE BASKET ONCE AFTER 30 SECONDS TO SEPARATE PRODUCT. 
PLEASE NOTE SENSITIVITY SETTING OF FRYER SHOULD BE SET AT 5. CONSULT OPERATIONS MANUAL FOR FRYER 
PROGRAMMING INSTRUCTIONS. REMOVE FROM FRYER, SHAKE IN AN UP/DOWN MOTION, COMPLETE 10 SECOND DRAIN. 
PLACE FRIES IN DUMP STATION AND GENEROUSLY SALT FRIES. HOLD TIME IS 5 MINUTES IN DUMP STATION.

PACKAGING: 6/6.00 LB PLAIN POLYKRAFT BAGS IN A PRINTED MASTER CASE.

PACKAGING CODE FORMAT:

CASE: MMM_DD_YYYY
PLANT_JULIAN DAY/Y_TIME_LINE

PRIMARY: MMM_DD_YYYY
PLANT_JULIAN DAY/Y_TIME_LINE

SHELF LIFE: Best if used before 274 days from date of manufacture, when stored at 0°F/-18°C or below.

MICROBIOLOGICAL:

Total Plate Count cfu/g <25,000 cfu/g

E.Coli cfu/g <100 cfu/g

Coliforms cfu/g <250 cfu/g

S. aureus (Coagulase Pos) cfu/g <100 cfu/g

Yeast cfu/g <500 cfu/g

Mold cfu/g <500 cfu/g

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

% OVER 3" LENGTH (min): 30

20% UNDER 2" LENGTH (max):

REFRY COLOR: 56 to 72

CRITICAL DEFECTS: 1

CRITICAL + MAJOR DEFECTS: 16

TOTAL DEFECTS: 76

% TEXTURE: 10

% SOLIDS: 32.0 to 42.0

% SALT: 0.80 to 1.20
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2000003592

Nutrition Facts

Serving Per Container:

Amount Per Serving

Calories Calories from Fat  50

% Daily Value*

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans 

120

6g  9%

1g  5%

0g

Serving Size 3 oz (85g)

about 192

Fat
Polyunsaturated Fat 2g

2.5gMonounsaturated Fat
0mg  0%

% 17410mgSodium

Cholesterol

7Potassium 250mg %

18gTotal Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Protein

Vitamin A

Calcium

Vitamin C

Iron

* Percent (%) Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  Your 
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie 
needs:

Calories:           2,000                   2,500

Cholesterol

Sodium

Potassium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Calories per  gram:

25g                           

Fat  9                     Carbohydrate 4                      Protein   4

%

%%

% %

 6

1g  6%

less than 1 gram

1g

0 6

0 0

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g                           

Saturated Fat Less than 20g

Less than

Less than

300mg

2,400mg

3,500mg

300g

25g

300mg

2,400mg

3,500mg

375g

30g

Sugar Alcohol 
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NUTRIENTS & DIETARY COMPONENTS ( based on 100g un-rounded analysis):

Calories

g

g

g

mg

kcal

kcal

 59.44

 147.25

Calories from Fat

Total Fat 

Saturated Fat 

Trans Fat

Total Carbohydrates

 0.90

 0.10

 20.77

 6.60

Sodium

g

Sugars g

Protein g

Vitamin A 

Vitamin C  3.73

IU

Calcium  8.09

Iron  0.32

mg

mg

mg

Cholesterol mg

mg482.36

gPolyunsaturated Fat

Monounsaturated Fat

g

 1.65Dietary Fiber

Potassium

0.00

0.75

1.57

0.00

2.87

2.70

291.99

g

Omega 3

Omega 6

Vitamin A  0.00 RE
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