

McCain Foods USA, Inc.

Customer Specification

Date Printed: 02/02/2016

2275 Cabot Drive Lisle, IL 60532-3673 Phone (630) 955-0400

PRODUCT CODE: 1000000904

MARKET GROUP: FOOD SERVICE

COUNTRY OF SALE: USA
CUSTOMER BRAND: SONIC
RELIGIOUS CERTIFICATION: NONE

DESCRIPTION: SONIC 1/4" SKIN ON FRY 6X6 LBS

UNIT GTIN: 072714001185 **CASE GTIN:** 10072714001182

DESCRIPTION: 1/4 INCH SHOESTRINGS EXTRA LONG FANCY FRIES GRADE A

PROCESS STATEMENT: PEEL ON, BLANCH, ADD SAPP, BATTER MIX AND DEXTROSE AS REQUIRED. FRIED IN VEGETABLE

OIL.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: Potatoes, (Contains one or more of the following: canola oil, corn oil, cottonseed oil, palm oil, soybean oil,

sunflower oil), food starch-modified, rice flour, dextrin, cornstarch, salt, leavening (sodium acid

pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate), xanthum gum, dextrose, disodium dihydrogen pyrophosphate (to

maintain natural color).

PREPARATION-COOKING INSTRUCTIONS:

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS: FILL FRYER BASKET NO MORE THAN 1/2 FULL OF FROZEN FRENCH FRIES. USING TIMER, COOK FOR 2 MINUTES 30 SECONDS IN 350°F SHORTENING. SHAKE BASKET ONCE AFTER 30 SECONDS TO SEPARATE PRODUCT. PLEASE NOTE SENSITIVITY SETTING OF FRYER SHOULD BE SET AT 5. CONSULT OPERATIONS MANUAL FOR FRYER PROGRAMMING INSTRUCTIONS. REMOVE FROM FRYER, SHAKE IN AN UP/DOWN MOTION, COMPLETE 10 SECOND DRAIN. PLACE FRIES IN DUMP STATION AND GENEROUSLY SALT FRIES. HOLD TIME IS 5 MINUTES IN DUMP STATION.

PACKAGING: 6/6.00 LB PLAIN POLYKRAFT BAGS IN A PRINTED MASTER CASE.

PACKAGING CODE FORMAT:

CASE: MMM_DD_YYYY

PLANT_JULIAN DAY/Y_TIME_LINE

PRIMARY: MMM_DD_YYYY

PLANT_JULIAN DAY/Y_TIME_LINE

SHELF LIFE: Best if used before 274 days from date of manufacture, when stored at 0°F/-18°C or below.

MICROBIOLOGICAL: PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS: Total Plate Count cfu/q <25,000 cfu/q % OVER 3" LENGTH (min): 30 E.Coli cfu/q <100 cfu/q % UNDER 2" LENGTH (max): 20 Coliforms cfu/g <250 cfu/g REFRY COLOR: 56 to 72 S. aureus (Coagulase Pos) cfu/g <100 cfu/g Yeast cfu/g <500 cfu/g CRITICAL DEFECTS: Mold cfu/g <500 cfu/q **CRITICAL + MAJOR DEFECTS:** 16 **TOTAL DEFECTS:** 76 % TEXTURE: 10

% SOLIDS: 32.0 to 42.0 % SALT: 0.80 to 1.20



McCain Foods USA, Inc.

PRODUCT CODE: 1000000904

Customer Specification

FORMULA CODE: 2000003592

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 3 oz (85g)

Serving Per Container: about 192					
Amount Per Serving					
Calories	120	Calories	s from Fat 50		
		-	% Daily Value*		
Total Fat	6a		9%		
	<u> </u>		<u>5%</u>		
Saturated Fat 1g 5% Trans Fat 0g					
Polyunsaturated Fat 2g					
Monounsaturated Fat 2.5g					
Cholesterol Omg 0%					
Sodium 410mg 17 %					
Potassium 250mg 7 %					
Total Carbohydrate 18g 6%					
Dietary Fiber 1g 6%					
Sugars less than 1 gram					
Sugar Alcohol					
Protein 1g					
Vitamin A	0%	Vitamin C	6 %		
Calcium	0%	Iron	0 %		
* Percent (%) Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:					
	Calories:	2,000	2,500		
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g		
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g		
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg		
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg		
Potassium		3,500mg	3,500mg		
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g		
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g		
Calories per gram:					
Calories per gra	am:				



McCain Foods USA, Inc.

PRODUCT CODE: 1000000904

2000003592

FORMULA CODE:

Customer Specification

NUTRIENTS & DIETARY COMPONENTS (based on 100g un-rounded analysis):

Calories	147.25 kcal	Potassium	291.99 mg
Calories from Fat	59.44 kcal	Total Carbohydrates	20.77 g
Total Fat	6.60 g	Dietary Fiber	1.65 g
Saturated Fat	0.90 g	Sugars	0.75 g
Trans Fat	0.10 g	Protein	1.57 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	2.87 g	Iron	0.32 mg
Monounsaturated Fat	2.70 g	Vitamin C	3.73 mg
Omega 3		Calcium	8.09 mg
Omega 6		Vitamin A	0.00 IU
Cholesterol	0.00 mg	Vitamin A	0.00 RE
Sodium	482.36 mg		